File No.38-23

City Hall Roof Replacement and
Fagade Repairs for
Department of MOCAP

April 21, 2023
J. Gilliam

Bidder m\ H DTQ m

Bidder
Check $— SLYO Gheugk—-ﬁz%iml b 26 Check §

(IAA(en Kaoh ”@dder

Bidder

Check §.

Labor Material Total

Labor Material Total Labor Meteria. Total

Labor Material

Total

whtie v b T

319350, 500-0d

Clm|aajo|a e [s]m

-
<

bt
o

.
-]

-
w©

-
'S

et
2]

P
o

-
3

[
@x

s
<

w
=3

IS
-

0
(X

N
W

N
o

[N
xR

a
>

Ny
3

[S]
R

)
w

)
<

[
~

©3
™

e
<@

w
B

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

D

43

T
—
4

NODENTDUIMSS

44

46

48

41

48

49

50

61

52

63

54

56

56

57

58

59

Go

61

62

63

86

668

67




